Non-Public A

Scoring
Year Team Performance
1966 Essex Catholic 19
1967 Roselle Catholic 21
1968 Roselle Catholic 215
1969 Roselle Catholic 23
1970 Seton Hall 19
1971 Seton Hall 20
1972 St. Joseph (Met) 29
1973 Roselle Catholic 20
1974 Roselle Catholic 18
1975 Bergen Catholic 21
Essex Catholic
1976 Essex Catholic 28
1977 Paramus Catholic 27.5
1978 CBA 31.5
1979 Essex Catholic 30
1980 Don Bosco 27
1981 CBA 29.5
1982 CBA 35
1983 CBA 31
1984 CBA 39
1985 CBA 38
1986 CBA 39.5
1987 CBA 33
1988 CBA 31
1989-2007 NO MEET
2008 CBA 59
2009 CBA 52
2010 CBA 50
2011 CBA 90
2012 CBA 77
2013 CBA 80
2014 Union Catholic 68
2015 CBA 72
2016 CBA 84
2017 CBA 86
2018 CBA 72
2019 CBA 76
2020 CBA 80
2022 CBA 72
2023 CBA 72
2024 CBA 70
800 relay
Year Team Performance
1966 St. Peter's 1:18.9?
1967 SJR 1:36.4*
1968 Marist 1:37.2*
1969 SJR 1:34.2*
1970 Seton Hall 1:34.7*

1971 Seton Hall 1:35.8*



1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
1600 relay
Year
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

St. Joseph (Met)
Roselle Catholic
Essex Catholic
Don Bosco
Essex Catholic
St. Peter's
St. Peter's
Don Bosco
Don Bosco
CBA
CBA
Morris Catholic
Don Bosco
Seton Hall
CBA
CBA
Seton Hall
NO MEET
Mon. Donovan
Seton Hall
Pope John
CBA
CBA
Pope John
Union Catholic
CBA
Union Catholic
St. Peter's
St. Peter's
St. Peter's
CBA
Seton Hall
Paramus Catholic
St. Benedict's

Team
Essex Catholic
Don Bosco
Seton Hall
Roselle Catholic
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
St. Joseph (Met)
Roselle Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Essex Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
CBA
CBA
Don Bosco
St. Joseph (Met)

1:35.4*
1:37.1*
1:37.0*
1:34.6*
1:35.4*
1:36.7*
1:35.6*
1:36.7*
1:36.4*
1:36.7*
1:35.7*
1:36.5*
1:35.1*
1:35.7*
1:35.8*
1:36.4*
1:35.3*

1:35.18
1:34.39
1:33.18
1:34.28
1:34.42
1:34.94
1:31.61
1:32.96
1:33.52
1:32.06
1:32.73
1:33.27
1:32.05
1:34.24
1:32.79
1:34.49

Performance
3:37.6*
3:30.2*
3:31.0*
3:30.4*
3:30.1*
3:31.0*
3:27.8*
3:31.8*
3:33.7*
3:30.7*
3:30.2*
3:31.9*
3:36.3*
3:33.4*
3:35.6*
3:37.6*



1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
3200 relay
Year
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009

CBA
CBA
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
NO MEET
Bergen Catholic
Mon. Donovan
Bergen Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
Union Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
Union Catholic
Union Catholic
CBA
Seton Hall
CBA
St. Benedict's

Team
Essex Catholic
SJR
Roselle Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Essex Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Essex Catholic
CBA
Roselle Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
CBA
CBA
Queen of Peace
Bergen Catholic
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
CBA
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
St. Benedict's
CBA
NO MEET
CBA
Mon. Donovan

3:32.9*
3:33.9*
3:30.5*
3:29.6*
3:32.3*
3:36.5*
3:34.0*

3:31.69
3:30.53
3:28.99
3:29.49
3:34.26
3:25.91
3:26.50
3:26.21
3:27.95
3:27.88
3:29.05
3:27.04
3:34.11
3:36.66
3:30.50
3:32.27

Performance
8:29.8*
8:17.5*
8:04.6*
8:01.3*
8:02.5*
8:06.0*
8:04.0*
8:05.8*
8:10.2*
7:57.8*
8:07.5*
8:11.6*
8:09.4*
8.07.8*
8:12.5*
8:15.8*
8:13.4*
8:15.5*
8:21.1*
8:19.6*
8:19.1*
8:17.5*
8:21.6*

8:22.89
8:14.24



2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Sprint medley
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Distance medley

Union Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
St. Peter's
Notre Dame
Union Catholic
CBA
Camden Catholic
Camden Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
Oratory

Roselle Catholic
SJR
St. Joseph (Met)
Hudson Central
Paramus Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Bergen Catholic
CBA
Essex Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Seton Hall
Morris Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
St. Benedict's
CBA
NO MEET
CBA
Seton Hall
Delbarton
CBA
Union Catholic
Pope John
Union Catholic
Notre Dame
CBA
CBA
Union Catholic
CBA
CBA
Camden Catholic
Seton Hall
CBA

8:09.80
8:05.81
8:10.92
8:06.75
8:05.72
8:04.26
8:10.26
8:07.59
8:17.46
8:10.94
8:23.24
8:22.22
8:15.51
8:12.92

3:39.7*
3:35.8*
3:40.5*
3:38.2*
3:43.4*
3:40.2*
3:36.1*
3:37.7*
3:42.5*
3:42.6*
3:42.9*
3:44.8*
3:45.1*
3:45.8*
3:42.9*
3:38.3*
3:42.5*
3:41.7*
3:41.7*

3:41.73
3:41.84
3:39.78
3:44.75
3:33.80
3:41.64
3:33.36
3:37.27
3:39.44
3:40.55
3:36.07
3:42.00
3:35.48
3:42.18
3:37.17
3:40.47



1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Shuttle Hurdles
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975

Essex Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Essex Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Essex Catholic
Essex Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Seton Hall
Essex Catholic
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
Essex Catholic
CBA
CBA
Delbarton
CBA
CBA
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
St. Benedict's
CBA
NO MEET
CBA
Delbarton
Union Catholic
Delbarton
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
Union Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA

Bergen Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Roselle Catholic
St. Joseph (Met)
St. Joseph (Met)
SJR
Paul VI
St. Joseph (Met)
CBA
Essex Catholic

11:20.8*
10:45.3*
10:35.9*
10:30.6*
10:16.8*
10:36.7*
10:42.3*
10:30.0*
10:38.9*
10:39.9*
10:36.8*
10:41.8*
10:48.5*
10:42.6*
10:41.6*
10:45.2*
10:48.6*
10:47.2*
11:00.4*
11:02.1*
10:55.0*
10:42.5*
10:57.9*

10:49.23
10:49.23
10:38.26
10:29.13
10:27.68
10:26.49
10:26.81
10:19.63
10:42.89
10:44.35
10:28.51
10:38.16
10:33.01
10:34.19
11:00.79
10:41.83
10:36.71

31.9
311
30.6
31.0
31.2
30.7
30.3
30.7
31.9
31.5



1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
High Jump
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Essex Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Don Bosco
St. Joseph (Met)
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
Seton Hall
Don Bosco
NO MEET
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
St. Joseph (Met)
CBA
Union Catholic
CBA
Union Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
Union Catholic
Union Catholic
St. Peter's
Union Catholic
St. Peter's
St. Peter's

St. Joseph (Met)
Hudson Catholic
Essex Catholic
Essex Catholic
Don Bosco
Queen of Peace
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
CBA
CBA
Immaculate Conc.
Notre Dame
St. Joseph (Met)
NO MEET
Bergen Catholic
CBA
Don Bosco
CBA
Notre Dame
St. Peter's
CBA

31.9
31.2
31.1
30.8
31.3
32.0
32.0
31.7
32.0
31.8
31.4
31.3
32.1

30.91
32.62
31.73
31.29
31.83
30.90
30.35
31.67
31.69
31.09
31.80
31.13
31.16
32.67
31.51
31.64

12-0
12-0
12-2
1210
11-6
11-8
12-2
12-0
11-10
12-4
12-0
11-6
12-4

12-0
11-10
11-4
12-4
11-8
11-10
12-2



2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023

2024
Pole Vault
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Shot Put
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Bishop Eustace
Union Catholic
CBA
St. Peter's
CBA

Paramus Catholic

Union Catholic
CBA
Seton Hall
CBA

St. Rose
CBA
Don Bosco
CBA
CBA
Delbarton
CBA
Delbarton
CBA
CBA
Union Catholic
Union Catholic
Union Catholic
CBA
Delbarton
Delbarton

Essex Catholic
Roselle Catholic
CBA
Roselle Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
Don Bosco
CBA
CBA
St. Joseph (Met)
NO MEET
Seton Hall
Notre Dame
CBA
CBA
CBA
Don Bosco
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA

11-4
11-10
11-8
11-10
11-4
11-10
11-6
11-4
11-4
11-8

24-6
24-0
24-6
24-6
25-0
25-6
27-6
26-0
22-6
23-6
23-6
27-0
26-0
20-0
22-0
25-0

100-11
104-7
100-0

100-6.5

101-0.5

101-7.5
113-2
102-0
103-6
95-7.5
94-1.5

97-0
100-0

100-11
89-11
92-10
102-0

91-0 1/4

95-3 3/4

96-0 1/2
103-5

98-0.25
98-3.5



2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Non-Public B
Scoring
Year
1978
1979
1980
1981

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
800 relay
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
1600 relay
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Union Catholic
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CBA

Team
Morris Catholic
Morris Catholic

Oratory

Oratory

oLV

Immaculate Conc.

Union Catholic
Camden Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Bishop Eustace

Mater Dei
Mater Dei
Hudson Catholic
St. Rose
Union Catholic
Union Catholic

Queen of Peace
Morris Catholic
Oratory
St. Benedict's
Union Catholic

St. Joseph (Hamm)

Hudson Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Holy Spirit
Mater Dei
Hudson Catholic
Roselle Catholic
Union Catholic
Union Catholic

Queen of Peace
Morris Catholic
Oratory
oLV
Union Catholic
Camden Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Hudson Catholic

107-10.25
101-0.75
105-1
95-5
93-3
95-31/2

Performance
35
42
41
27

88
46
72
52
60
56
46
52
59
76
72

1:38.6*
1:40.0*
1:37.5*
1:37.4*
1:32.76
1:35.67
1:37.02
1:34.88
1:37.44
1:36.87
1:34.72
1:33.79
1:39.52
1:34.04
1:35.18

3:45.0*
3:39.4*
3:41.6*
3:39.8*
3:45.47
3:37.51
3:41.10
3:35.90
3:41.25



2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
3200 relay
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Sprint medley
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024

Distance medley

1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022

Holy Spirit

Mater Dei

Holy Spirit

St. Rose

St. Rose
Newark Academy

oLV
Morris Catholic
Oratory
Oratory
Union Catholic
Bishop Eustace
St. Rose
Oratory
Bishop Eustace
Mater Dei
Immaculata
Immaculata
St. Rose
St. Rose
Union Catholic

St. Benedict's
Morris Catholic
Oratory
St. Benedict's
Union Catholic
Holy Spirit
Hudson Catholic
Bishop Eustace
Hudson Catholic
Pingry
Dwight-Englewood
Hudson Catholic
St. Rose
Union Catholic
Union Catholic

Morris Catholic
Queen of Peace
Oratory
Oratory
Union Catholic
Camden Catholic
Hudson Catholic
Montclair Kimberley
Bishop Eustace
Pingry
St. Rose
Immaculata
St. Rose

3:40.42
3:36.01
3:33.91
3:59.96
3:41.74
3:46.31

8:28.8*
8:27.7*
8:47.7*
8:56.1*
8:32.36
8:38.53
8:43.21
8:49.21
8:47.19
8:42.28
9:15.69
8:57.34
9:03.72
8:31.37
8:29.66

3:45.8*
3:51.6*
3:51.3*
3:51.9*
3:38.56
3:56.49
3:49.09
3:50.46
3:51.79
3:50.19
3:55.07
3:55.80
3:55.90
3:45.14
3:46.29

11:10.3*
11:03.0*
11:39.2*
11:50.5*
10:49.69
10:49.59
11:14.38
11:18.30
10:55.16
11:43.07
11:45.13
11:19.05
11:22.64



2023
2024
Shuttle Hurdles
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
High Jump
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023

2024
Shot Put
1978
1979
1980
1981
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
Pole Vault

St. Rose
Red Bank Catholic

Queen of Peace
Morris Catholic
Mater Dei
Immaculate Conc.
Union Catholic
Camden Catholic
St. Rose
Bishop Eustace
Hudson Catholic
Mater Dei
St. Rose
St. Rose
St. Rose
Union Catholic
Newark Academy

Morris Catholic
Morris Catholic
Mater Dei
Immaculate Conc.
Union Catholic
St. Rose

Dwight-Englewood

Hudson Catholic
Hudson Catholic

Dwight-Englewood

Mater Dei
Roselle Catholic
Newark Academy
Union Catholic
Newark Academy
Union Catholic

Morris Catholic
Oratory
oLV
OLV
Oratory
Eastern Christian
St. Rose
St. Rose
St. Rose
Mater Dei
Mater Dei
Hudson Catholic
Gill St. Bernard
St. Rose
St. Rose

10:55.52
11:03.79

31.3
32.3
35.1
33.5
29.84
35.25
38.04
35.72
36.38
34.24
44.26
37.13
39.08
32.41
35.10

11-4
11-10
10-8
11-6
11-8
10-10
10-10
11-2
11-4
11-4
11-0
11-0
11-0
11-4
11-4
11-4

83-11
90-8
76-9

83-2.5

82-6 3/4
76-8 1/4
102-5 1/4
107-11 3/4
98-7.75
75-5.75
74-3
84-4 3/4
85-6.75
87-5
106-2



2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024

Union Catholic
Oratory
None
None
Bishop Eustace
None
None
None
None
Union Catholic
Union Catholic

24-0
23-0

17-0

21-6
20-0
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